

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 9528/2004

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANI DEVI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) Nos.8389-90/2004.

(R.K. Dhawan)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)